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BracketMale Blue Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 6 mins 12 1

A47

A48

A49

A50

A51

A52

A53

A54

A56

A57

A61

A60

Peter Corazo
PATO STUDIO

Jesse Fama
TOKAI BJJ PHILIPPINES

Godwin Langbayan
JOHN BAYLON CLUBE DE JIU JISTU

Ian Felicitas
ATOS

Earl nicolle Sideño
KAMPHUIS FABRICIO

Dale jo Buagas
PATO STUDIO

Lemuel Maglinte
ATOS

Doby Arendain
PATO STUDIO

Sharr krissen Juth llera
TOKAI BJJ PHILIPPINES

Carlo Siguan
PATO STUDIO

Ven nino Martelino
PATO STUDIO

Nicolo andre Palacios
ATOS


